
萬寧50港元禮券
Mannings HKD50 Gift Voucher 

大家樂20港元現金券
Cafe De Coral HKD20 Cash Coupon

麥當勞®20港元禮券
McDonald’s® HKD20 Gift Certificate

聖安娜餅屋25港元禮餅券
Saint Honore HKD25 Gift Voucher 

加德士200港元 StarCash 咭
Caltex HKD200 StarCash Card

禮品
Gi� 

Visa Infinite卡積分獎賞集換領表格 
Visa Infinite Credit Card Bonus Point Program Redemption Form
請將填妥之表格傳真或郵寄至大新銀行有限公司辦理有關手續。（如已遞交申請，請勿重複於其他渠道遞交表格。 ） 
Please send the completed redemption form to Dah Sing Bank by fax or by mail for processing. (Please do not mail this form if you have already returned it by fax.) 

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

12,500

6,000 

6,000 

5,500

50,000

百佳超級市場100港元禮券
PARKnSHOP HKD100 Gift Coupon

惠康100港元禮券
Wellcome HKD100 Shopping Voucher

A2378

A2379

A2380 

A2382

A2386

A2389

A2390

A2391

A2473

編號
Item Code

所需積分
Bonus Point

Required
數量

Quantity
總積分

Total Points 

總數
Total

分
Point

APITA UNY 100 港元購物禮券
APITA UNY HKD100 Gift Certificate

崇光100港元購物禮券
Sogo HKD100 Gift Certificate 

註 Remarks:
1. Visa Infinite 卡積分獎賞集只適用於由大新銀行所發出的 Visa Infinite 卡客戶（「客戶」）。2. 禮品換領之申請需約 4 至 8 星期處理。申請被接納後：a. 如換領之禮品單項價值為
400港元或以下，本行將直接郵寄該禮品至客戶之月結單通訊地址（如有關換領之申請多於一項禮品，有關之禮品將分別郵寄予閣下）；b. 如換領之禮品單項價值為400港元以上，
本行將郵寄有關該禮品之換領信至客戶之月結單通訊地址，客戶須憑換領信於指定日期到指定換領中心領取禮品，詳情請參閱禮品換領信。3. Visa Infinite 卡積分獎賞集須受
有關條款及細則約束，詳情請瀏覽大新銀行網頁 dahsing.com/card/bonuspoint。
1. Visa In�nite Card Bonus Point Redemption is only applicable to Cardholder of Visa In�nite Cards issued by Dah Sing Bank (“Cardholder”). 2. Processing of redemption application 
requires 4 to 8 weeks. Once the application is accepted: a. if the value of a single redemption item is HKD400 or below, the Bank will mail that Gift to the customer's card 
statement address (If there are more than one type of gift items submitted for redemption, each type of gift item will be delivered to you in separate mail); b. if the value of a 
single redemption item is above HKD400, the Bank will mail a redemption letter to the customer's card statement address and the customer needs to redeem the gift within 
the designated period at the designated redemption centre(s) by presenting the redemption letter. For Details, please refer to the redemption letter. 3. Visa In�nite Card 
Bonus Point Redemption is subject to the relevant terms and conditions. For details, please refer to Dah Sing Bank website dahsing.com/card/bonuspoint/en.       

持卡人姓名（英文）
Cardholder's Name (Eng)

大新 Visa Infinite 信用卡賬戶號碼
Dah Sing Visa Infinite Credit Card Account No.

聯絡電話
Contact Phone Number

日間
Day

夜間
Night

大新銀行有限公司 Dah Sing Bank, Limited 

持卡人簽署 Cardholder's Signature  日期 Date 

銀行專用 For O�ice Use Only PDM10645
Order Date : ______________________ Order No. : ______________________
Merchant Code : ______________________  Seq. No. : ______________________
Auth. Code : ______________________ Auth. Date : ______________________
Delivery Date : ______________________ First Bill Date : ______________________
Input By : ______________________ Input Date : ______________________ CC

/B
PG

/2
30

9

本人證實所提供之資料全部真確。本人已詳閱有關網頁之細則及條款並明白及同意
受其約束。
I hereby declare that all information provided is true and accurate. I understand and 
agree to comply with the relevant Terms and Conditions stated at the website.

（簽署必須與信用卡背面之簽署式樣相同。若申請人為附屬卡持有人，則主卡客戶
需 在 旁 加 簽。The signature must be the same as that at the back of the applicable credit 
card. If the applicant is a supplementary cardholder, principal cardholder has to duly sign 
next to the supplementary cardholder's signature. ）

傳真 Fax : 2828 4239 郵寄 Mail : 大新信用卡中心 香港郵政信箱333號 Dah Sing Credit Card Centre G.P.O. Box 333, Hong Kong 

請列印表格並於下方位置簽署 Please print out the form and sign on the below area

持卡人資料 Cardholder's Details

或
or

全新網上積分獎賞換領平台：隨時隨地兌換多種禮品，更加方便快捷！
( 兌換步驟：登入網上理財 / 流動理財 > 於首頁點擊左上角目錄圖示 > 「獎賞」 > 「信用卡積分獎賞兌換」）
New Online Bonus Point Reward Platform: redeem gi�s with your Bonus Points — anywhere, anytime!
(Steps to Redeem: Login e-Banking / Mobile Banking > Click the menu icon at the top le� corner on homepage > "Rewards" > 
"Credit Card Bonus Points Redemption")


