VISA INFINITE

積分獎黨集Bonus Point Program×*





全新網上積分獎賞換領平台:隨時隨地兌換多種禮品,更加方便快捷!

(兌換步驟:登入網上理財/流動理財>於首頁點擊左上角目錄圖示>「獎賞」>「信用卡積分獎賞兌換」) New Online Bonus Point Reward Platform: redeem gifts with your Bonus Points — anywhere, anytime!

(Steps to Redeem: Login e-Banking / Mobile Banking > Click the menu icon at the top left corner on homepage > "Rewards" > "Credit Card Bonus Points Redemption")

Visa Infinite卡積分獎賞集換領表格

Visa Infinite Credit Card Bonus Point Program Redemption Form

請將填妥之表格傳真或郵寄至大新銀行有限公司辦理有關手續。(如已遞交申請,請勿重複於其他渠道遞交表格。)

Please send the completed redemption form to Dah Sing Bank by fax or by mail for processing. (Please do not mail this form if you have already returned it by fax.)

晶

傳真 Fax: 2828 4239

☑ 郵寄 Mail: 大新信用卡中心 香港郵政信箱333號 Dah Sing Credit Card Centre G.P.O. Box 333, Hong Kong

編號 Item Code	禮品 Gift	所需積分 Bonus Point Required	數量 Quantity	總積分 Total Points
A2378	百佳超級市場100港元禮券 PARKnSHOP HKD100 Gift Coupon	25,000		
A2379	惠康100港元禮券 Wellcome HKD100 Shopping Voucher	25,000		
A2380	APITA UNY 100 港元購物禮券 APITA UNY HKD100 Gift Certificate	25,000		
A2382	崇光100港元購物禮券 Sogo HKD100 Gift Certificate	25,000		
A2386	萬寧50港元禮券 Mannings HKD50 Gift Voucher	12,500		
A2389	大家樂20港元現金券 Cafe De Coral HKD20 Cash Coupon	6,000		
A2390	麥當勞 [®] 20港元禮券 McDonald's [®] HKD20 Gift Certificate	6,000		
A2391	聖安娜餅屋25港元禮餅券 Saint Honore HKD25 Gift Voucher	5,500		
A2473	加德士200港元 StarCash 咭 Caltex HKD200 StarCash Card	50,000		

總數 Total Poin

註 Remarks:

T. Visa Infinite 卡積分獎賞集只適用於由大新銀行所發出的 Visa Infinite 卡客户(「客戶」)。2. 禮品換領之申請需約4至8星期處理。申請被接納後:**a.** 如換領之禮品單項價值為 400港元或以下,本行將直接郵寄該禮品至客戶之月結單通訊地址(如有關換領之申請多於一項禮品,有關之禮品將分別郵寄予閣下);**b.** 如換領之禮品單項價值為400港元以上, 本行將郵寄有關該禮品之換領信至客戶之月結單通訊地址,**客戶須憑換領信於指定日期到指定換領中心領取禮品**,詳情請參閱禮品換領信。3. Visa Infinite 卡積分獎賞集須受 有關條款及細則約束,詳情請瀏覽大新銀行網頁 dahsing.com/card/bonuspoint。

1. Visa Infinite Card Bonus Point Redemption is only applicable to Cardholder of Visa Infinite Cards issued by Dah Sing Bank ("Cardholder"). 2. Processing of redemption application requires 4 to 8 weeks. Once the application is accepted: a. if the value of a single redemption item is HKD400 or below, the Bank will mail that Gift to the customer's card statement address (If there are more than one type of gift items submitted for redemption, each type of gift item will be delivered to you in separate mail); b. if the value of a single redemption item is above HKD400, the Bank will mail a redemption letter to the customer's card statement address and the customer needs to redeem the gift within the designated period at the designated redemption centre(s) by presenting the redemption letter. For Details, please refer to the redemption letter. 3. Visa Infinite Card Bonus Point Redemption is subject to the relevant terms and conditions. For details, please refer to Dah Sing Bank website dahsing.com/card/bonuspoint/en.

Order Date

Merchant Code Auth. Code Delivery Date Input By

Bonds Foint nedemption is subject to the relevant terms and conditions. For details, pie					
持卡人資料 Cardholder's Details					
持卡人姓名(英文) Cardholder's Name (Eng)					
大新 Visa Infinite 信用卡賬戶號碼 Dah Sing Visa Infinite Credit Card Account No.					
聯絡電話 Contact Phone Number					
日間 「校間 Night					

本人證實所提供之資料全部真確。本人已詳閱有關網頁之細則及條款並明白及同意 受其約束。				
I hereby declare that all information provided is true and accurate. I understand and agree to comply with the relevant Terms and Conditions stated at the website.				
請列印表格並於下方位置簽署 Please print out the form and sign on the below area				
X				
持卡人簽署 Cardholder's Signature	日期 Date			
(<mark>簽署必須與信用卡背面之簽署式樣相同。若申請</mark> 人為附屬卡持有人,則主卡客戶 需在旁加簽。The si <mark>gnature must be the same as that at the back of the applicable credit card. If the applicant is a supplementary cardholder, principal cardholder has to duly sign next to the supplementary cardholder's signature.)</mark>				
銀行東田 For Office Use Only	PDM10645			

Order No. Seq. No. Auth. Date First Bill Date

Input Date